Sw
itc
he
s
&
 P
ilo
t L

•	 Internal transient protection – built-in snubber
•	 EMC compliant (level 3)
•	 Photo isolation
•	 1200 Volt blocking voltage
•	 4000 Volt optical isolation
•	 Zero voltage turn-on
•	 High surge capability
•	 Optional fingersafe terminal cover (RSS-CVR)
UL Recognized
File No. E194577
Part Number Selection Specifications
Input Continuous
Output Current Part Number
AC Input
90-280V AC
10A RSSAN-10A
25A RSSAN-25A
50A RSSAN-50A
75A RSSAN-75A
90A RSSAN-90A
DC Input
4-32V DC
10A RSSDN-10A
25A RSSDN-25A
50A RSSDN-50A
75A RSSDN-75A
90A RSSDN-90A
Series RSSDN RSSAN
In
pu
t S